o~ d info@shelterstore.co.uk Call: 0800 612 7503 UK Aggregates Ltd, The
S H E I-T E R S TO R E Factory, 8 Portland

THE MANUFACTURING STANDARD Commercial Estate, Ripple
Road, Barking, IG11 0TW

Steel Tree Guard

ex.vat: €180.44 TOTAL
Inc. VAT: €216.53

*Base price, not including any custom options.

Product Images

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No

10/04/2024
https://www.shelterstore.ie/product/steel-tree-guard



https://www.shelterstore.ie/product/steel-tree-guard

Additional Options

Galvanised Finish

Galvanised & Painted

Diameter 250mm Height 1500mm
Diameter 250mm Height 1870mm
Diameter 450mm Height 1500mm
Diameter 250mm Height 1870mm
250mm Height 1500mm
250mm Height 1500mm
450mm Height 1500mm

TFixed Guard 250mm Height 1870mm

https://www.shelterstore.ie/product/steel-tree-guard

€0.00

€13.59

€20.26

€37.86

€42.17

€51.79

€60.88

€76.03

10/04/2024


https://www.shelterstore.ie/product/steel-tree-guard

