

## **Steel Tree Guard**

Ex. VAT: €180.44 TOTAL Inc. VAT: €216.53

\*Base price, not including any custom options.

## **Product Images**

SHELTERSTORE'



## **Additional Information**

Best Sellers M2

No

## **Additional Options**

Galvanised Finish	Diameter 250mm Height 1500mm	€0.00
	Diameter 250mm Height 1870mm	€13.59
	Diameter 450mm Height 1500mm	€20.26
	Diameter 250mm Height 1870mm	€37.86
Galvanised & Painted	250mm Height 1500mm	€42.17
	250mm Height 1500mm	€51.79
	450mm Height 1500mm	€60.88
	TFixed Guard 250mm Height 1870mm	€76.03

